
ATTACHMENT D Citywide Authorized Vacancies by Department as of 07/06/06

City Clerk

Finance & Management

CD

06

Police Department

Complaint Investigator II
Financial Analyst
Financial Analyst, Principal
Program Analyst!

AP146
AF033
AF041
AP292

1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

Ci

Legislative Recorder

AP105
EM 100
AP213

Computer Operator
Human Resource Analyst (CONF)
Human Resource Analyst, Senior
Human Resource Clerk
Manager, Claims & Risk
Microcomputer Systems Specialist i
Office Assistant II
Parking Control Technician, PPT
Parking Enforcement Supervisor I
Parking Meter Collector Supervisor
Program Coordinator, Associate
Project Manager

Revenue Analyst
Systems Programmer

Telecommunications Electrician

Accountant

Animal Control Officer
Animal Control Supervisor
Criminalist II (+3DNA)
Criminalist, Assistant
Crossing Guard (PT&PPT/FTE)
Facility Manager

Police Property Specialist
Police Records Specialist

SS115
AP204
AP206
SS129
EM209
AP243
SS153
TC134
TR165
SC195
AP294
EM216
SS169
AP320
AP336
AF022
AF050
TR182

Police Cadet (PT/FTE)

AF021
AP106
SS102
PS100
SC103
PS112
PS114
PS115/116
MA142
AP235
PS161
PS 162
PS170
SS165

1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.85
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

1.0
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
5.00
2.00
0.90
1.00
1.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
3.00

* Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.
"Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.
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Fire Department

Public Works Agency

Animal Care Attendant (PT/FTE)
Veterinarian Technician

Ranger
Reserve Police Officers

Capital Improvement Project Coordinator
Carpenter
Chief of Party
Construction & Maintenance Supv I
Construction & Maintenance Supv II

Custodial Services Supervisor I
Custodian Supervisor
Custodian, PPT
Custodian, PT
Drafting/Design Technician, Sr
Electrical Engineer III
Electrician
Electrician Helper
•••••HHHHHHMHBB
i||ilalliiflsflHflMiii88BBfl
Engineer, Assistant II (Office)
Engineer, Civil (Field)
Engineer, Civil (Office)
Engineer, Civil Principal
Engineer, Civil Supervisor (Office)
Hiiilnlp̂ ^̂ BÎ ^̂ ^̂ ^̂ ^̂ B

Financial Analyst
Gardener II
Heavy Equipment Mechanic
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Service Worker
Heavy Equipment Supervisor
Maintenance Mechanic
Painter

PP155
TR201
UNK
PS152
PS179
PS168
PS 174

AF020
AF020
SS104
SS104
SC112
TR112
TR114
SC124
SC124
IS106
IS107
SC130
SC132
TR121
TR122
ET109
TR126
TR128
TR129
TR129
ET113
ET115
ET116
ET116
ET116
ET122
MA121
TR142
TR148
TR146
TR147
TR147
TR151
TR159

1.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
2.00
106.00
4.00
61.00

1.00
5.00
15.00
14.00
16.00
11.00

PS 102
PS104
PS118
PS125
PS184
PS150

1.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
3.89
0.50
2.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00

* Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.
"Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.
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Parks & Recreation

Library

Museum

Dept. of Human Services

Park Attendant, PPT
Park Equipment Operator
Park Supervisor II
Public Works Maintenance Worker

IHIBî HHHBHi
Sewer Maintenance Leader
Sewer Maintenance Worker
Sign Maintenance Worker
Stationary Engineer
Stationary Engineer, Chief
Street Maintenance Leader
Tree Worker Driver

Special Events Coordinator
Recreation Specialist II, PPT
Recreation General Supervisor
Recreation Program Director
Recreation Center Director

Museum Collections Coordinator
IMM^^^^H
Stationary Engineer

TR159
TR161
SC194
TR174
SC206
TR175
TR176
TR177
TR178
SC223
TR180
TR190

AP330
PP138
MA139
PP135
PP131
SS104

AP214
AP216
AP217
AP219
AP220
SC172
AP221
AP222
SS138
AP223
SS139
AP224
AP227
SC181
SS152
TR178

1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
8.00
3.00

1.00
2.75
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

3.00
0.20
2.00
0.67
2.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
2.55
2.00
2.40
1.00
0.60
1.00
0.07
0.25

Curator of Art, Associate {linked to ELDE)
Museum Curatorial Specialist, PPT

Museum Technical Aide, PT
Registrar (reinstatement)

AP246
PS157
PS 157
TC131
AP310

1.00
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.30
1.00

PP114
PP157
PP123

1.00
7.00
1.00
1.00

Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.
'Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.
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Food Program Coordinator, PPT

CEDA

Civil Engineer
Construction Inspector, Sr (Office)
Development/Redv Program Manager
•••••••••••BIHM^̂ HI
Drafting Technician, Intermediate
Manager, Rehabilitation Services

«•
Planner I
Planner II
Planner IV
Planner V
Program Analyst III, PPT
Senior Specialty Combo Inspector
Student Trainee, PT

SC152
AP293
PP142

AP103
SS102
ET116
IS108
EM233
AP396
ET110
EM203
SS153
AP269
AP272
AP277
AP279
AP360
IS120
SS195
AP348

Vacant FITE
1.00
2.00
3.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.50
3.00

Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.
'Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.


