类的EPARTMENT 企業	The second state of the se	CLASS#	Vacani (FTE)
City Council			
	City Souncil HE Total		0.00
			A CALL
Mayor			
	Mayor Fri Fa Forai		V-50.00 / SE
City Administrator	Complaint Investigator II	AP146	1.00
	Financial Analyst	AF033	1.00
	Financial Analyst, Principal	AF041	1.00
	Program Analyst I	AP292	2.00
	City/Administration (2) 5 Total		5.00
City Clerk		AP105	0.50
	Marsh 180 Halling Company	EM100	1.00
	Legislative Recorder	AP213	3.00
	City ClerkIFTE Total:		4.50
F1			
Finance & Management	Computer Operator	SS115	1.00
	Human Resource Analyst (CONF)	AP204	1.00
	Human Resource Analyst, Senior	AP206	1.00
:=	Human Resource Clerk	SS129	4.00
: <b>02</b>	Manager, Claims & Risk	EM209 AP243	1.00 1.00
ું ુ	Microcomputer Systems Specialist II  Office Assistant II	SS153	1.00
		TC134	0.85
	Parking Control Technician, PPT	TR165	2.00
1.17 1.37 (1.18)	Parking Enforcement Supervisor I Parking Meter Collector Supervisor	SC195	2.00 1.00
1	Program Coordinator, Associate	AP294	1.00
o <b>≡</b>	Project Manager	EM216	1.00
	1 Toject Manager	SS169	2.00
DEFICE	Revenue Analyst	AP320	1.00
30	Systems Programmer III	AP336	1.00
	process of the second of the s	AF022	2.00
		AF050	1.00
	Telecommunications Electrician	TR182	1.00
	Finance & Mairicement Fire otal		
		<b>2017年 1987年 1987年 1987年 1987年 1987年</b>	deli vez en grande. Se estado en estado
Police Department	Accountant II	AF021	1.00
•		AP106	1.00
	ENGLISH STORMS STORY THE BEST OF THE	SS102	2.00
	Animal Control Officer	PS100	1.00
	Animal Control Supervisor	SC103	1.00
	Criminalist II (+3DNA)	PS112	5.00
	Criminalist, Assistant	PS114	2.00
	Crossing Guard (PT&PPT/FTE)	PS115/116	0.90
	Facility Manager	MA142	1.00
	विकार वाव्यविद्यारिक अविद्यालया । विकार	AP235	1.00
	Police Cadet (PT/FTE)	PS161	4.00
	[ ] [ ] [ ] who were the state of the total of the state	PS162	2.00
	Police Property Specialist	PS170	2.00
	Police Records Specialist	SS165	3.00

<sup>\*</sup> Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.

as an OPERARIMENT	A CONTROL SEASIFICATION OF THE	The second secon	Vacant Fire
		PP155	1.00
	Animal Care Attendant (PT/FTE)	TR201	1.50
	Veterinarian Technician	UNK	1.00
		PS152	1.00
		PS179	2.00
	And the second s	PS168	106.00
ĺ	Ranger	PS174	4.00
	Reserve Police Officers		61.00
	ORDIDIENTÁLIO	er vene <b>nc</b> e	204 V40 - 18 St
Fire Department	771	PS102	1.00
1	Charles and the second of the	PS104	5.00
	The state of the s	PS118	15.00
1	fference of	PS125	14.00
		PS184	16.00
	en de la companya de Reconstrucción de la companya de la	PS150	11.00
	OFD RESTORIES BY A SECOND BY A SECOND	iko yenedagan permanan menil	
Public Works Agency	Account Clerk II	AF020	1.00
	於於於於於中華·公內數值的數學。 (A. A. A	AF020	2.00
		SS104	3.00
		SS104	1.00
1	Capital Improvement Project Coordinator	SC112	1.00
	Carpenter	TR112	1.00
	Chief of Party	TR114	1.00
	Construction & Maintenance Supv I	SC124	1.00
	Construction & Maintenance Supv II	SC124	1.00
		IS106	2.00
	विकासिक विकास स्थापन । विकास	IS107	2.00
	Custodial Services Supervisor I	SC130	1.00
	Custodian Supervisor	SC132	1.00
	Custodian, PPT	TR121	3.89
	Custodian, PT	TR122	0.50
	Drafting/Design Technician, Sr	ET109	2.00
	Electrical Engineer III	TR126	1.00
	Electrician	TR128	5.00
	Electrician Helper	TR129	1.00
	Figure 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	TR129	1.00
<b> </b>	Engineer, Assistant II (Office)	ET113	3.00
	Engineer, Civil (Field)	ET115	1.00
	Engineer, Civil (Office)	ET116	2.00
	Engineer, Civil Principal	ET116	1.00
Í	Engineer, Civil Supervisor (Office)	ET116	1.00
		ET122	2.00
	Financial Analyst	MA121	1.00
	Gardener II	TR142	1.00
	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	TR148	2.00
	Heavy Equipment Operator	TR146	2.00
	Heavy Equipment Service Worker	TR147	2.00
	Heavy Equipment Supervisor	TR147	1.00
	Maintenance Mechanic	TR151	2.00
	Painter	TR159	2.00
•		· <del>- •</del>	

<sup>\*</sup> Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.

DEPARTMENT	ON TOBOUS SIREAU ON THUE ASS	CLASS#	Vacant FTEX
2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Park Attendant, PPT	TR159	1.00
	Park Equipment Operator	TR161	1.00
	Park Supervisor II	SC194	1.00
	Public Works Maintenance Worker	TR174	6.00
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	SC206	1.00
	Sewer Maintenance Leader	 TR175	2.00
	Sewer Maintenance Worker	TR176	2.00
	Sign Maintenance Worker	TR177	1.00
	Stationary Engineer	TR178	1.00
	Stationary Engineer, Chief	SC223	1.00
	Street Maintenance Leader	TR180	8.00
	Tree Worker Driver	TR190	3.00
	COOLEANO CO EN ESCOCIO A FARE ESTA		83.39
	TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	ale personal and a sequence	
Parks & Recreation	Special Events Coordinator	AP330	1.00
	Recreation Specialist II, PPT	PP138	2.75
	Recreation General Supervisor	MA139	1.00
	Recreation Program Director	PP135	2.00
	Recreation Center Director	PP131	2.00
	Agrange Again	SS104	1.00
	PROCESS CONTRACTOR OF THE PROCESS OF		9.75 at 1
Library	The state of the s	AP214	3.00
,	Administration of the Control of the	AP216	0.20
		AP217	2.00
		AP219	0.67
	en e	AP220	2.00
		SC172	0.00
		AP221	1.00
	and the second of the second o	AP222	3.00
	n in Albert in the Albert in the Community of the Communi	SS138	2.55
	e glaten er i i i i Nobert Lington er er i i i i grand fransk frans	AP223	2.00
	esido de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	SS139	2.40
	(4 年) [10 年] - 12 [10 ] - 12 [10	AP224	1.00
	PT BY Service CERT in the test. Buffallow in the Conference of the		0.60
	Museum Collections Coordinator	AP227 SC181	1.00
	Museum Collections Coordinator	SC181 SS152	0.07
		TR178	0.07
	Stationary Engineer	IT I/O	
	Library Calculated and Calculate Control of the Calculate Calculat		<b>421.74</b>
Museum	Curator of Art, Associate (linked to ELDE)	AP157	1.00
MINDENIII	Museum Curatorial Specialist, PPT	AP157 AP246	0.60
	waseum Caratonal Specialist, FF1	PS157	0.50
	Margarita - Silan Silan Salah	PS157 PS157	0.50
	Museum Technical Aide, PT	TC131	0.30
		AP310	1.00
	Registrar (reinstatement)	AFOIU	
	Museum F. F. Total	Carlo Medianos	1年3.90年7
Dont of Human Sandara		DD442	1.00
Dept. of Human Services	Page Market Control of the Control o	PP113	1.00
		PP114	7.00
		PP157	1.00
1	्रोंडिंग क्षेत्र के बार्च की	PP123	1.00

<sup>\*</sup> Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.

Food Program Coordinator, PPT	SC152	Vacant FIE 1.00
1.000		1.00
	AP293	2.00
	PP142	3.00
ngaranggaran		16,00
		1.00
		1.00
		1.00
		1.00
Development/Redv Program Manager		1.00
		1.00
		1.00
Manager, Rehabilitation Services		1.00
A STATE OF THE STA	SS153	3.00
Planner I	AP269	1.00
Planner II	AP272	4.00
Planner IV	AP277	1.00
Planner V	AP279	1.00
Program Analyst III, PPT	AP360	1.00
Senior Specialty Combo Inspector	IS120	2.00
Student Trainee, PT	SS195	1.50
CONTRACTOR OF THE	AP348	3.00
SEPARESIONE & SAME TO THE	orrandous de la compansión de la compans	25.50
	. A Charles of Care Care	
Citywide Authorizaeka (Estoral)		⇒:460.03# <b>%</b>
	Planner I Planner II Planner IV Planner V Program Analyst III, PPT Senior Specialty Combo Inspector Student Trainee, PT	AP103 SS102 Civil Engineer Construction Inspector, Sr (Office) Development/Redv Program Manager EM233 AP396 Drafting Technician, Intermediate Manager, Rehabilitation Services EM203 SS153 Planner I Planner II AP272 Planner IV Program Analyst III, PPT Senior Specialty Combo Inspector Student Trainee, PT AP348  GEPA FILE IOINI

<sup>\*</sup> Classifications identified as PCPs under current criteria are highlighted.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Classifications considered for inclusion as PCPS are in italic.